Proposed Fee Structure for 2024-25

Minimum
Duration Registration
S.No.| School Course . College Fee ity as per Ordinance Amount
gBody [ (inYrs)
(Non-
Refundable)
10+2 with, Biology /Life Science
B Pharma 65K Institutional criteria >=60% 10K
OBC 10K (with all
School of Schol+38K |10+2 with, Biology /Life Science .
! Pharmacy B Pharma UNIV 4vrs SC/ST (will all required documents) ;eqlllredt
Schol+15K ocument)
10+2 with Biology or Life Science with
BPT 4Yrs minimum 45% marks. 5% Relexation for 5K
MPMSU 35K |SC/ST/0BC
OBC 10+2 with Biology or Life Science with 5K (with all
UNIV/ Schol+18K L . .
BPT 4Yrs minimum 45% marks. 5% Relexation for required
MPMSU SC/ST SC/ST/OBC d ¢
Schol+15K_|3¢/51/ ocumenct)
10+2 with Biology or Life Science with
BMLT UNIV 3Yrs 45K minimum 45% marks. 5% Relexation for 5K
SC/ST/OBC
10+2 with Biology or Life Science with
BMLT MPMSU 3Yrs 35K minimum 45% marks. 5% Relexation for 5K
SC/ST/OBC
OBC o [ . .
Schol+18K 10+2 with Biology or Life Science with 5K (with all
BMLT UNIV 3Yrs ini 45% marks. 5% Relexation for required
SC/ST SC/ST/OBC de )
Schol+15K_|3¢/51/ ocumenet)
10+2 with Biology or Life Science with
Bac;ealgil;;;)é:rl)?ay UNIV 3Yrs 45K minimum 45% marks. 5% Relexation for 5K
SC/ST/OBC
OBC . o N "
Bachelor of X- Ray Schol+18K 1Q+_2 with Biology or Life Science \_Nlth 5K (wn'th all
: UNIV 3Yrs minimum 45% marks. 5% Relexation for required
Radi(BXRT) SC/IST SC/ST/OBC
Schol+15K_|3¢/ST/ documenet)
10+2 with Biology or Life Science with
School of
2 | Paramedioal B“heh'l‘:l'tz{i;"ma" UNIV 3Yrs 30K |minimum 45% marks. 5% Relexation for 3K
Science
B Sc Hons. 104r2 with physics, C}?emls.txy and Agriculture
(Agriculture) 40K / Biology/ Methamatics with 50% for
9 General/ OBC, and 40% for SC/St and PC
3 School of OBC
Agriculture Schol+20K |14, 3 with physics, Chemistry and Agriculture )
B Sc Hons. " . : o 5K+ All Required
(Agriculture) SC/ST / Biology/ Methamatics with 50% for Documents
9
Schol+15K General/ OBC, and 40% for SC/St and PC
Bus Inculded
BA .
School of ) 10+2 from any regognized State or Central
Journalism (Journa“s"‘. ; Mass o *
4 & Mass Communication
Communicati
on
BSc 10+2 or its equivalent in the science
y . UNIV 3Yrs 45K PCM/PCB stream with a minimum of 50%
(Forensic Science)
marks
B.Sc.
(Microbiology - 10+2 with PCB
Biotechnology )
B.Sc.(CS-IT) 10+2 with PCM
School of B.Sc.
5 i Clinical Research &
Science UNIV 3Yrs 70K 10+2 with PCB/PCM 10K

Healthcare with ICRI

12-Jun-24



MBBS/BDS/BHMS/

BAMS/ BSc Nursing

/B.Pharma/ BSc Life Science / Bio
Informatics Graduates

Masters in Public
Health with ICRI
(MPH)

10+2 With PCM as main Subject with at least
45% Marks, 5% relaxation in case of
SC/ST/OBC

Btech (L&T)
(CSE/AI/DS) 55K

7
School of
Engg &
Technology )
8 School of
Management
9 School of
Education
10 | School of IT

OBC

hol+23K
Sehol23K 1, 2 With PCM as main Subject with at least

45% Marks, 5% relaxation in case of
SC/ST/OBC

5K+ All Required
Documents

Btech (L&T) —_—
(CSE/AI/DS) SC/ST
Schol+15K
Inc Bus'

BBA
(Business
intelligence &
Analytics) /
Information
Technology )

10+2 from any Stream

o [ o [ ove | Jowmmanronsorcom | w |
30K



" School of
Arts and
Humanities
School of
12
Commerce
13 Scl_mol of
Library
14 School of

Law

B.Com.
(Comp. Application,
(Banking & fiinance)

10+2 with PCM /PCB /Commerce

Students must have completed 10+2 from a
recognized board with a minimum Gen. 45%,
OBC 42% , ST/SC 40 % Marks




(Affilated to Barkatullah University)

PROPOSED FEES FOR THE SESSION 2024-25

Actual | FeePYil
DURATION (In ctual | Fee PYIN | pdmission ] . Project/
S.NO [COURSE Tuition [Rs. (Cost to Enroliment I-Card Practical Fee Traning Fee .
Year) form fees Internship Fee
fees College)
1 |B.COM (Eco) 3 Year 14000/- | 10000/- 550/- 300/- 100/- - 500/- 300/-
2 |B.COM (CA) 3 Year 18000/- | 15000/- 550/- 300/- 100/- 500/- 500/- 300/-
3 [B.COM (TAX) 3 Year 20000/- | 15000/- 550/- 300/- 100/- - 500/- 300/-
5 |BBA 3 Year 18000/- | 15000/- 550/- 300/- 100/- - 500/- 300/-
6 |BCA 3 Year 18000/- | 16000/- 550/- 300/- 100/- 500/- 500/- 300/-
7 __|[BA(Plain) 3 Year 13000/- | 10000/- 550/- 300/- 100/- - 500/- 300/-
8 [BA(CA) 3 Year 14000/- | 10000/- 550/- 300/- 100/- 500/- 500/- 300/-
9 [B.Sc (Bio) 3 Year 14000/- | 10000/- 550/- 300/- 100/- 500/- 500/- 300/-
10 |B.Sc(Maths) 3 Year 14000/- | 10000/- 550/- 300/- 100/- 500/- 500/- 300/-
11 [B.Sc(CS) 3 Year 15000/- | 13000/- 550/- 300/- 100/- 500/- 500/- 300/-
12 |M.COM 2 Year 15000/- | 11000/- 550/- 100/- 100/- - 500/- 300/-
NOTE:- 1.30% Scholarship on Tution fee for acheiver stude
2.30% Scholarship on Tution fee, if take ad before result.
3.30% Scholarship on Tution fee if obtained 85% to 95% in 12th.
Ph.D. Fee for academic session 2024-25
Under the subject mentioned above, subject wise fee proposals for Ph.D. admission in 2023-24 is foll g -
School Subject Proposed Fee (in Lacs)
Economics, Hindi, English, Philosophy, Sanskrit, History, Political Sciences, Sociology, Physical Education 2.25
Faculty of
A?_;u tyo Library Sciences, Journalism and Mass Communication 2.50
Yoga, Education 3.00
Psychology 5.00
Faculty of . . N . . N .
Science Botany, Chemistry, Biotech, Computer Science, Zoology, Physics, Mathematics, Microbiology, Geology 2.50
Faculty of
Commerce & |Commerce, Management 3.00
Management
Faculty of . e
Agriculture Forestry, Agronomy, Horticulture, Soil Science 3.00
Faculty of Mechanical Engineering, Electrical Engineering, Civil Engineering, Computer Engineering, Electronics Engineering 3.00
Engineering g g g d .
Facultyof 1, 3.00
Law
S.NO. Other Fees Head Fees (in Rs.)
1 Enrolment Fees 5000
2 Course Work Fees 3000
3 RDC Fees 4000
4 Final Exam Fees 18000
Total 30,000

Note : Bus and other miscellaneous charges are not included in above mentioned college fee. It is to be paid extra.

**MPMSU - Madhya Pradesh Medical Science University, Jabalpur

**BU - Barkatullah University

** Scholarship based file will not be acceptable for Nusring /Education / Paramedical / courses

Note : Bus and other miscellaneous charges are not included in above mentioned college fee. It is to be paid extra.

**MPMSU - Madhya Pradesh Medical Science University, Jabalpur

**BU - Barkatullah University

** Scholarship based file will not be acceptable for Nusring /Education / Paramedical / courses

MISCELLANEOUS CHARGES :-

HOSTAL COMPULSORY FOR -

COURSE - B.PHARMA (only for Boys)
BSC NURSING / GNM ( For Both Boys & Girls)
Hostal charge ( 6K PER MONTH)

BUS FEE (UG COURSES) :- 8K PER YEAR (FOR BHOPAL)- FOR VIDISHA / RAISEN / MANDIDEEP -14K

BUS FEE (All PROFESSIONAL COURSES) :-

BHOPAL: 14K PER YEAR

RAISEN /VIDISHA/MANDIDEEP: 20K PER YEAR

EXAM -2K PER SEM

2.5K PER YEAR (ONLY PARAMEDICAL)

ENROLLMENT - 1K (ONE TIME )

SCHOLARSHIP PROCESSING FEE- 1000/-

UNIFORM -4K (ONE TIME )

UNIVERSITY DEVELOPMENT FEE- 1100/- PER YEAR

BOOK BANK -3K (ONLY BSC. NURSING)

REGISTRATION FEE - 1100/-

FOR SCHOLAR BASED-

DOCUMENTS REQUIRED ( FOR RESERVED CATEGORY- ST/SC/OBC)

1.CAST CERTIFICATE

2.DOMICILE

3.AADHAR CARD

4.INCOME CERTIFICATE

5.10th, 12th,, ORIGNAL, UG, Gap certificate ( if required)

6.SAMAGRA ID

7. MPTAAS ID (FOR UG)




